Incident Date

7/24/2021

7/24/2021
7/24/2021

7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021

7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021

7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021

Report Number
RMP21-005487
RMP21-005488
RMP21-005489

RMP21-005490
RMP21-005491
RMP21-005492

RMP21-005493
RMP21-005494
RMP21-005495

RMP21-005496
RMP21-005497
RMP21-005498

RMP21-005499
RMP21-005500
RMP21-005501

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2410 BROCKWAY ST
4724 ARBOR DR

22 W ALGONQUIN RD

2550 GOLF RD
KIRCHOFF/PEARL
1800 WINNETKA CIR
NB RT53 AT KIRCHOFF

2404 ALGONQUIN RD
4706 ARBOR DR

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2604 SOUTH ST

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2045 PLUM GROVE RD
2410 BROCKWAY ST
3606 DOVE ST

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

2505 DOVE ST

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3003 HAWK LN

3205 PLUM GROVE DR

Location Name

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

RED ROOF INN

BUS/BUSINESS OF GOLF TOWER

MOTEL 6
NB RT53 AT KIRCHOFF

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

NW RECOVERY

FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY

RMPD
CVS PHARMACY

RMPD

PEARL OF RM
RMPD

RMPD

Incident

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

LOUD MUSIC

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP
DISTURBANCE

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
PARKING COMPLAINT
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
WIRELESS 911 INFO
ALARM

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
SPECIAL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PUBLIC SERVICE
MISSING PERSON
PUBLIC SERVICE

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

7/26/2021 7:16:11 AM



Incident Date

7/24/2021

7/24/2021
7/24/2021

7/24/2021

7/24/2021

7/24/2021
7/24/2021

7/24/2021
7/24/2021

7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021

712412021
7/24/2021
712412021
7/24/2021
712412021
7/24/2021
712412021
7/24/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005502
RMP21-005502

RMP21-005503

RMP21-005504

RMP21-005505
RMP21-005506
RMP21-005507
RMP21-005508

RMP21-005509

RMP21-005510
RMP21-005511
RMP21-005512

RMP21-005513
RMP21-005514

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:3106 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

3003 HAWK LN

LAVENDER CT/
ELIZABETH PL

LAVENDER CT /
ELIZABETH PL

LAVENDER CT/
ELIZABETH PL

3000 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:2500
FREMONT ST

1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:4252
KIRCHOFF RD

1460 GOLF RD

2600 PLUM GROVE RD
5451 ELIZABETH PL
1735 ALGONQUIN RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

3 JUNIPER RD

3003 HAWK LN

2112 SWAN LN

EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2608 KIRCHOFF RD
2400 GOLF RD

Location Name

JEWEL

WALMART

WALMART
PLUM GROVE JRHS

OBERWEIS DAIRY

MOTEL 6
CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

Incident

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

AMBULANCE CALL
CODE 2

CODE 2

CODE 2

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT

ALARM

ACCIDENT

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
AMBULANCE CALL

ALARM

CODE 2

CODE 3

ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
LOUD MUSIC

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/26/2021 7:16:11 AM



Incident Date Report Number

7/24/2021
7/24/2021

7/24/2021
7/24/2021

RMP21-005515
RMP21-005516

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
3650 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

2450 CHAS DR
2121 EUCLID AVE

Location Name
VACANT

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

RM COURTHOUSE OUTSIDE

Incident Disposition

CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
VIOL OF VILLAGE CITATION ISSUED
ORDINANCE

7/26/2021 7:16:11 AM



