



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/24/2021	RMP21-005487	2410 BROCKWAY ST		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2021	RMP21-005488	4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2021	RMP21-005489	22 W ALGONQUIN RD	RED ROOF INN	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2021		2550 GOLF RD	BUS/BUSINESS OF GOLF TOWER	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/24/2021	RMP21-005490	KIRCHOFF/PEARL		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/24/2021	RMP21-005491	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	DISTURBANCE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
7/24/2021	RMP21-005492	NB RT53 AT KIRCHOFF	NB RT53 AT KIRCHOFF	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/24/2021		2404 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2021		4706 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2021	RMP21-005493	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/24/2021	RMP21-005494	5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2021	RMP21-005495	2604 SOUTH ST		SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2021		2045 PLUM GROVE RD	CVS PHARMACY	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2021	RMP21-005496	2410 BROCKWAY ST		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2021	RMP21-005497	3606 DOVE ST		NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2021	RMP21-005498	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/24/2021		2505 DOVE ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/24/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/24/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	SPECIAL	
7/24/2021	RMP21-005499	EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/24/2021	RMP21-005500	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/24/2021	RMP21-005501	3003 HAWK LN		MISSING PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/24/2021		3205 PLUM GROVE DR		PUBLIC SERVICE	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/24/2021		APPROX LOC:3106 EAST FRONTAGE RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2021		3003 HAWK LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/24/2021		LAVENDER CT / ELIZABETH PL		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2021	RMP21-005502	LAVENDER CT / ELIZABETH PL		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2021	RMP21-005502	LAVENDER CT / ELIZABETH PL		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2021	RMP21-005503	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2021		APPROX LOC:2500 FREMONT ST		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2021	RMP21-005504	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/24/2021		APPROX LOC:4252 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2021	RMP21-005505	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2021	RMP21-005506	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	PLUM GROVE JRHS	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2021	RMP21-005507	5451 ELIZABETH PL		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/24/2021	RMP21-005508	1735 ALGONQUIN RD	OBERWEIS DAIRY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2021		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/24/2021	RMP21-005509	3 JUNIPER RD		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2021		3003 HAWK LN		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2021	RMP21-005510	2112 SWAN LN		CODE 3	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/24/2021	RMP21-005511	EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/24/2021	RMP21-005512	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/24/2021		5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2021	RMP21-005513	2608 KIRCHOFF RD		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2021	RMP21-005514	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/24/2021		3650 INDUSTRIAL AVE	VACANT	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/24/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/24/2021	RMP21-005515	2450 CHAS DR		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/24/2021	RMP21-005516	2121 EUCLID AVE	RM COURTHOUSE OUTSIDE	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	CITATION ISSUED